KA103 ERASMUS PLACEMENT(INTERNSHIP) MOBILITY 2020-2021 ACADEMIC YEAR RESULTS

NAME&SURNAME

ibrahim Berber
Ifrah Wali
Anil Kayan
Rumeysa Tekin
Hakan Balc
Hande Kars
Stieda Gogmen
Kevser Erten
Suzana Marsela
Hale Ozcan
Muharrem Kiling
Ecem Naz Batmaz
Recep Seker
Berke Haznedar
Elif Akkaya
Ceren Meltem
ipek Sirma
Ceren Dinler
Cihan Doganay
Feyza Sultan Gini
Mohammed Hijazi
Muhammet Edip Akay
Utku Turan
Sena Berfin Glerce
Fatma Nur Y rekli
Fatma Riimeysa Ayyldiz
Alper Cihan Kocabiyik
Stella Akaliza
Mert Cihangiroglu
Elifnaz Yangm
Ata Engiz
Miinevver Biisra Teksam
Mohammed Hachani
Ali Ozan Kama
Leyla Yilmaz
Songul Sancak
Furkan Girgay
Mehtap Bal
Leyla Okur
Mert Enes Yildiz
Siimeyye Giines
Mustafa Berkay Bakar
Berkay Yay
Alizah Kalhoro
Muammer Bedeloglu
Denizcan Kazan
Fatma ilayda Korkmaz
Kivileim Deniz Yetkiner
Humair Ali
Betiil Dur
Beril Cakiroglu
Kevser Reyyan Dogan
Elif Firdevs Kulaksiz
Hilal Kiigiksoku
Mukaddes Uyar
Fahrulnisa Sema Ozbas
Zeynep Getin
Sefika Yilmaz
Didar Dilara Mangurct
Uygar Genger
Berk Bozkurt
Cansu Yalgm
Aysegil Mutlu
Etem Késencig
Selen Akkaya
Fatih Gakmak
Nur Ceren Kése
Emine Betiil Goktas
Zekican Ertiirk
Beyza Yeter
Oguzhan Tutang
Aynur Yilmaz
Rihab Glai
Julius Kaliisa
Ceren Dursun
Yesim Aktag
Ipek Giirel
Ipek Ucuz
Hasan Alper Eken
Serkan Kas
Asude Irem Namlilar
Metehan Talay
Esma Afra Er
Selen Isik
Nursen Asena Ekinci
Berk Cavus
Aysegil Giindiiz
Hasibe Nur Duvar
Selin Cansu Salar
Emirhan Bozkurt
Alara Ekin Suna
Umutcan Arslan
Mustafa Konuralp Gekirdek
Mehmet Mert Saymn
irem Can Tams
Furkan Okyay
Mohammad Abid Usmani
Cemre Ozdemir
Muhammet Ozkaya
Levuze irem Giiner
Arzu Aytag
ibrahim Kantaci
Ceren Argiiz
Mehmet Ramazan Ektirir
Hayriye Kesik
Ali Aytun Ozdemir
Hiiseyin Cura

DEPARTMENTS

Electrical and Computer Engineering Ms Program
Global Politics and International Relations
Electrical and Computer Engineering Ms Program
Political Science and International Relations
Civil Engineering
Global Politics and International Relations
Political Science and International Relations
Industrial Engineering
Computer Engineering
Computer Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Law
Computer Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Law
Architecture
Industrial Engineering
Civil Engineering
Political Science and International Relations
Industrial Engineering
Electrical and Computer Engineering Ms Program
Electrical and Computer Engineering Ms Program
Business Administration
Interior Architecture And Enviromental Design
Political Science and International Relations
Architecture
Computer Engineering
Economics
Computer Engineering
Industrial Engineering
Civil Engineering
Industrial Engineering
Economics
Business Administration
Civil Engineering
Architecture
Computer Engineering
Hukuk
Architecture
Civil Engineering
Economics
Business Administration
Computer Engineering
MBA
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Economics
Electrical and Computer Engineering MS program
Economics
Civil Engineering
Architecture
Law
Avrchitecture
Tourism and Hotel Management
Computer Engineering
Interior Architecture and Environmental Design
Law
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Civil Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Industrial Engineering
Architecture
Computer Engineering
Computer Engineering
Gastronomy and Culinary Arts
Political Science and International Relations
Law
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Interior Architecture and Environmental Design
Avrchitecture
Political Science and International Relations
MBA
Political Science and International Relations
Industrial Engineering
Political Science and International Relations
Avrchitecture
Avrchitecture
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Civil Engineering
Computer Engineering
Law
Avrchitecture
Interior Architecture and Environmental Design
Computer Engineering
Interior Architecture and Environmental Design
Avrchitecture
Avrchitecture
Electrical and Electronics Engineering
Interior Architecture and Environmental Design
Civil Engineering
Civil Engineering
Tourism and Hotel Management
Law
Business Administration
Political Science and International Relations
Law
Economics
Computer Engineering
Law
Civil Engineering
Interior Architecture and Environmental Design
Computer Engineering
Political science and international relations
Law
Civil Engineering

STUDENT NUMBER

191212012
181115002
191212003
150303003
150204004
191115004
160303003
150203003
160201100
150201016
160202001
170101031
160201026
150202007
170101030
160501013
160203014
160204025
160303013
180203005
191212004
191212011
160302106
160502008
150303049
150501006
160201002
160301100
170201041
170203004
150204068
160203003
190301100
180302010
150204002
170501005
150201018
150101020
150501033
160204002
150301020
150302031
180201016
181121031
160501027
160501034
170501014
150301011
181212006
160301003
140204013
170501008
150101001
160501005
150401009
150201014
150502040
160101010
160202020
150204015
150202026
160203004
160501105
170201004
150201028
170402031
160303001
160101001
160202018
150502007
160501017
150303025
181121027
160303115
160203016
160303048
150501063
160501129
160202004
160202005
150204024
170201005
160101002
170501041
180502038
160201030
150502049
150501062
180501029
160202017
160502001
160204013
150204033
160401110
150101035
170302005
181125001
180101066
160301207
160201005
150101200
150204006
160502101
150201021
150303024
170101036
140204018

CGPA
(4 system)
4.00
3.89
368
332
348
3.86
3.46
3.09
339
337
381
292
3.40
336
297
314
319
267
3.16
2581
341
356
261
337
312
286
3.09
244
261
3.10
237
329
354
3.10
334
351
2.89
263
2.9
3.02
3.10
283
307
323
321
276
274
315
3.06
322
313
286
320
320
3.36
283
3.08
2.90
2.89
237
261
338
2904
285
316
272
3,06
356
252
251
3.02
276
293
351
2.80
228
279
260
3.02
293
241
265
341
269
230
263
244
251
2.49
230
272
265
239
264
271
3.05
270
261
324
250
222
332
243
222
238
231
293

CGPA

(@ hundred

system)
100.00
97.43
92.53
84.13
87.86
96.73
87.40
78.76
85.76
85.30
95.56
74.80
86.00
85.06
75.96
79.93
81.10
68.96
80.40
72.23
86.23
89.73
67.56
85.30
79.46
73.40
78.76
63.60
67.56
79.00
61.96
83.43
89.26
79.00
84.60
88.56
74.10
68.03
75.73
77.13
79.00
72.70
78.30
82.03
81.56
71.06
70.60
80.16
78.06
81.80
79.70
73.40
81.33
81.33
85.06
72.70
78.53
74.33
74.10
61.96
67.56
85.53
75.26
73.16
80.40
70.13
78.06
89.73
65.46
65.23
7713
71.06
75.03
88.56
72.00
59.86
7176
67.33
7713
75.03
62.90
68.50
86.23
69.43
60.33
68.03
63.60
65.23
64.76
60.33
70.13
68.50
62.43
68.26
69.90
77.83
69.66
67.56
82.26
65.00
58.46
84.13
63.36
58.46
62.20
60.56
75.03

CGPA 50%

50.00
48.72
46.27
42.07
43.93
48.37
4370
39.38
42.88
4265
4778
37.40
43.00
4253
37.98
39.97
40.55
34.48
40.20
36.12
43.12
44.87
3378
42.65
39.73
36.70
39.38
31.80
3378
39.50
30.98
41.72
4463
39.50
4230
4428
37.05
34.02
37.87
3857
39.50
36.35
39.15
41.02
40.78
3553
35.30
40.08
39.03
40.90
39.85
36.70
40.67
40.67
4253
36.35
39.27
37.17
37.05
30.98
3378
4277
37.63
36.58
40.20
35.07
39.03
44.87
32.73
32.62
38.57
35.53
37.52
44.28
36.00
29.93
35.88
33.67
38.57
37.52
31.45
34.25
43.12
34.72
30.17
34.02
31.80
32.62
32.38
30.17
35.07
34.25
3122
34.13
34.95
38.92
34.83
33.78
4113
32.50
29.23
42.07
31.68
29.23
3110
30.28
37.52

ENGLISH EXAM
SCORE
(@hundred
system)
88.75
90.00
85.00
86.00
82.00
91.25
76.00
84.00
77.00
72.00
60.00
80.00
68.00
67.50
76.00
72.00
70.00
82.00
70.00
78.00
64.00
60.00
82.00
62.00
66.00
72.00
66.00
80.00
76.00
64.00
80.00
58.00
52.00
62.00
56.00
52.00
64.00
70.00
62.00
60.00
58.00
64.00
58.00
54.00
54.00
64.00
64.00
74.00
56.00
52.00
74.00
80.00
52.00
52.00
68.00
60.00
54.00
58.00
78.00
70.00
64.00
66.00
56.00
78.00
70.00
60.00
52.00
60.00
64.00
64.00
52.00
58.00
54.00
60.00
76.00
68.00
56.00
60.00
70.00
52.00
64.00
78.00
80.00
56.00
64.00
76.00
60.00
58.00
58.00
62.00
72.00
52.00
78.00
72.00
70.00
62.00
50.00
52.00
56.00
52.00
56.00
70.00
50.00
54.00
50.00
50.00
54.00

ENGLISH EXAM
SCORE 50%

44.38
45.00
42.50
43.00
41.00
45.63
38.00
42.00
38.50
36.00
30.00
40.00
34.00
33.75
38.00
36.00
35.00
41.00
35.00
39.00
32.00
30.00
41.00
31.00
33.00
36.00
33.00
40.00
38.00
32.00
40.00
29.00
26.00
31.00
28.00
26.00
32.00
35.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
32.00
29.00
27.00
27.00
32.00
32.00
37.00
28.00
26.00
37.00
40.00
26.00
26.00
34.00
30.00
27.00
29.00
39.00

DEDUCTION

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10
20

10

10

10
10
10
10

10

20

10

SPECIAL
CONDITIONS

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

TOTAL

94.38
93.72
88.77
85.07
84.93
83.99
8170
81.38
81.38
78.65
7778
77.40
77.00
76.28
75.98
75.97
75.55
75.48
75.20
75.12
75.12
74.87
74.78
73.65
7273
7270
72.38
71.80
7178
71.50
70.98
70.72
70.63
70.50
70.30
70.28
69.05
69.02
68.87
68.57
68.50
68.35
68.15
68.02
67.78
67.53
67.30
67.08
67.03
66.90
66.85
66.70
66.67
66.67
66.53
66.35
66.27
66.17
66.05
65.98
65.78
65.77
65.63
65.58
65.20
65.07
65.03
64.87
64.73
64.62
64.57
64.53
64.52
64.28
64.00
63.93
63.88
63.67
63.57
63.52
63.45
63.25
63.12
62.72
62.17
62.02
61.80
61.62
61.38
61.17
61.07
60.25
60.22
60.13
59.95
59.92
59.83
59.78
59.13
58.50
57.23
57.07
56.68
56.23
56.10
55.28
54.52

SITUATION

Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated
Nominated



